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 Competitor 
 Laps
 Last Lap
 Diff
 Gap
 Total Time


8
 Jur Wattel 
 14
 55.954
 
 
 15:05.695


5
 Tom Kuil 
 15
 56.419
 0.053
 0.053
 15:20.793


27
 Roy Klompmakers
 15
 58.475
 0.223
 0.170
 15:19.015


55
 Daniël Lukens 
 14
 56.823
 0.419
 0.196
 15:04.965


11
 Lars Veld, ter 
 15
 56.798
 0.844
 0.425
 15:17.401


42
 Ivar Wesselink 
 15
 59.610
 2.976
 2.132
 15:45.417


41
 Kevin Haan, de 
 7
 59.306
 3.352
 0.376
 8:14.933


39
 Sam Weijers 
 14
 1:01.240
 5.286
 1.934
 15:23.137



>
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KWALIFICATIE 1
KNMV JUNIOR WEGRACE STAPHORST @
Netherlands
• 28 August 2021 by KNMV
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10:31 
Veld, ter just did their best lap in 56.798.
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